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CHALLENGE du LUNDI Apres-midi ALBI 2024_2025

NOM Prénom

AIT AISSA Mamid

CROS Christophe
MOUILLESEAUX Francgois
DEVRAINNE Patrice
SEGUIER Thierry

JUILLERAT Jean Claude
MANGIN Anny

MARC Georges
CASSAGNE Bernard
GUILLE Pierre

DORSEMAINE Serge
JUILLERAT Christelle
TOURAY Franck
RIVALS Yannick
LAGARRIGUE Jean-Paul

GAUZERE Marcel
DARLAY Christian
NAJAC Jean Paul
SUC Paul
LAMBREY Serge

GUITARD Robert
REQUIS Christophe
BEZIO Jean

ALET Jean-Pierre
MUZZ| Michel

FAURE Jean Paul
ARNAUD Didier
CASSAGNE Clément
DUMONT Luis

MARAVAL Francis

AUBESQUIER Régine
CAMPREDON Patrick
CHARLON Michel
CAUFRIEZ Agnés
SAULES Christiane

JULIA Pascal
VEAUTE Stephane
CHARNAY Anne-Marie
FOURNEL Gilles
CHEKLI Yves

GRANIER René
CALVET Stephane
ALARY Francis
NOGARET Paul
MINERVA Rocco

CLUB

ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI

ALBI
ROQUECOURBE

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ROQUECOURBE

ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI

ALBI

NON LICENCIE

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI
ALBI

ROQUECOURBE
ROQUECOURBE
NON LICENCIE
ALBI

ROQUECOURBE

ROQUECOURBE
ALBI
RAMONVILLE
ALBI

ALBI

ALBI
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

ALBI

SALIES DU SALAT

NON LICENCIE
ROQUECOURBE
ALBI

ALBI

ALBI

cumul

Nb

Points Vict

425,5
325,0
311,0
308,5
295,0

281,5
274,0
274,0
273,0
269,0

264,0
263,0
263,0
260,0
252,0
240,0
239,0
234,0
227,0
206,0
203,5
183,0
173,0
160,0
153,0
151,0
139,0
136,0
125,0
124,0

118,0
112,0
102,0
95,0
93,0

92,0
88,0
77,0
69,0
56,0

54,0
50,0
47,0
47,0
39,0
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CHALLENGE du LUNDI Apres-midi ALBI 2024_2025

MILLER Jean-Marc
MANGEOQOT Nicole
BARTHELOT Philippe
CAPELLE Patrick
PAULIN Pascale

PLISSON Joelle

GUILLE MARY Dominique

JOLIVET Pascal
PALAYSI Marcel
TURLAN André

MARCATO Robert
DJILANI Younis
QUERIO Jacques
PY Jérome

REYNES Gaetan

REYNES Jacques
SAINT-MICHEL Olivier
GUILLOU Brigitte
MARAVAL Frangoise
AZOUZ Ali

PONS Jean-Claude
FREZOULS Laetitia
BRIQUET Serge

Damien

Nb de participants

NON LICENCIE 38,0
RAMONVILLE 36,0
ALBI 34,0
COMITE MIDI PYRENEES 34,0
ALBI 34,0
ALBI 33,0
ALBI 28,0
ROQUECOURBE 26,0
ROQUECOURBE 23,0
NON LICENCIE 22,0
ROQUECOURBE 21,0
ROQUECOURBE 20,0
ROQUECOURBE 19,0
ALBI 19,0
NON LICENCIE 19,0
NON LICENCIE 19,0
ALBI 19,0
NON LICENCIE 15,0
ALBI 11,0
RAMONVILLE 10,0
ALBI 10,0
ALBI 7,0
NON LICENCIE 6,0
NON LICENCIE 6,0
537

Moyenne par journée
26,85
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